
TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT	 RESULT   
Sat, Sep 2	 vs Boise State	 _______
Sat, Sep 9	 vs Tulsa	 _______
Sat, Sep 16	 at Michigan State	 _______
Sat, Sep 23	 vs California	 _______
Sat, Sep 30	 at Arizona	 _______
Sat, Oct 14	 vs Oregon	 _______
Sat, Oct 21	 vs Arizona State	 _______
Sat, Oct 28	 at Stanford	 _______
Sat, Nov 4	 at USC	 _______
Sat, Nov 11	 vs Utah	 _______
Sat, Nov 18	 at Oregon State	 _______
Sat, Nov 25	 vs Washington State	 _______
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